

Bradley Wampler Interiors Invests In Employee Education In Italy

Design Firm Bradley Interiors' Staff Plans To Attend Salone Del Mobile Milano 2023 To Learn From Exclusive Lines

COLUMBUS, OHIO, USA, October 9, 2022 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Bradley Interiors Invests In Employee Education In Italy

Design Firm Bradley Interiors' Staff Plans To Attend Salone Del Mobile Milano 2023 To Learn From Exclusive Lines

October 1, 2022 Columbus, Ohio

In the last two decades, Bradley Interiors in Columbus, Ohio, has grown from a remote company in 2001 to a big design studio having dozens of employees. According to founder and



Bradley Wampler Interiors Invests In Employee Education In Italy

CEO Bradley Wampler, the firm's growth is the result of providing clients with cutting-edge design and such exclusive product lines as Loro Piana and Poltrona Frau, available in Columbus only at Bradley Interiors. To best educate employees on these lines, Bradley Wampler took them to the source, the Salone del Mobile Milano 2023.

The annual furniture fair held in Milan, Italy, is the largest trade fair of its kind in the world. To take advantage of the educational opportunities and chance to experience new products firsthand, Bradley Interiors is planning to send its employees to attend the 2023 show on April 18 – 23.

"I want to introduce my staff to the vendors we buy from, to visit their showrooms and warehouses in an environment where they can ask queries and learn more about what we do at

Bradley Interiors." ~ Bradley Wampler.

The Salone del Mobile Milano combines 3 events dedicated to the concepts of classic furnishing, living, and architectural finishing. An international benchmark event for the design and furnishing sectors, the coming year's exhibition is planned to provide a global platform for more than 2,000 exhibitors showcasing products and services with an emphasis on innovation and design trends. It is expected to attract half a million visitors from more than 165 countries.

"Much of what we learned at the shows in previous years is seen in our clients' homes today, not only do we find new ideas and products but also an inspiration to take what we see and bring it back to our designs." ~ Bradley Wampler

About Bradley Interiors

Headquartered in Columbus, Ohio, Bradley Interiors imparts the special serenity of its local landscape to interior designs across the country. Begun out of a passion for great design by Bradley Wampler, Bradley Interiors creates experiences and environments through its designs that provide timeless reflections of the owners or collectors.

For more information, visit www.bradlevinteriors.com

Media Contact:

Bradley Wampler:

bradley@bradleyinteriors.com

https://www.crunchbase.com/person/bradley-wampler-77b7

https://sites.google.com/view/bradleywampler/home

http://bradleywampler.info/

307.734.5335

Matthew Peters Market Now +12023353939 ext. email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/595025708

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2022 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.